Sno  NEET_Roll_No
1 2001260397

2 2001020238
3 1526010391
4 2001530467
5 2001160896
6 2001540502
7 4416020174
8 2001140180
9 4410040244
10 2001560488
11 2001700053
12 4501040244
13 2001080580
14 2001490197
15 2001600490
16 2001250744
17 2001220383
18 2001190111
1% 2001500380
20 2001260019
21 4410060051
22 2001330538
23 2001600445
24 4410060068

PTILE
97.329606
96.76692
96.264191
95.779087
94.966142
94.691004
94.41581
93.88741
93.6%0024
93.638284
93.536446
93.485215
93.485215
93.190016
92.766344
92.766344
92.270643
92.270643
92.104313
92.050702
91.769784
91.473848
90.93026
90.804564

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category -GEN)-

RANK
46571
56811
65559
74321
88709
93109
98034
107216
110778
111595
113610
114688
114694
119677
126848
127361
135521
135669
138897
139647
145028
149554
159767
161689

CAT_RANK Name_of the_candidate

20656
21487
24464
27416
39917
33549
13831
48203
39241
39608
40103
51511
51513
16607
56909
57137
60766
46564
62268
62601
64952
66946
71331
72192

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine

ILMA NAAZ
FARHA KHANAM
MOHD HAMID
MOHD YAHYA
AIMAN MALIK

MOHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

SHANAULLAHA
MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
ANA KAMAL KHAN
SULEMAN

MOHD FARHAN
TAAB AHMAD
MOHD JUNAID
MOHD QUASIM
SADAF ANSARI
ADIBA ALl

MOHD ANAS

SAFIA

REHBAR ALI
BUSHRA SIDDIQUI
MUITABA ABU BAKR
NARGIS

ILMA NAAZ

NAZMA KHATOON

University of Delhi

Fathers_name
ZAHEER ALAM

ISRAR KHAN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
ABDUR RAB

ALTAF MOHD

ABDUL GAFOOR
ABUL MAHAMID
MOHD HABIUR RAHMAN
DR. AZHAR KAMAL KHAN
ISTIYAK AHMED
FAREED AHMAD

TAlI AHMAD

DULE HASAN

JAVED

MOHB AFZAL ANSARI
MOUSAM AL
SHAHEEN

IRSHAD AHMED
RAFAT ALI

MOHD MUZAMMIL
MANAWWAR ALAM
QYUM ALl

IRFAN AHMED
GULAM MUSTAFA

Obtain
553
538
525
513
494
488
482
471
467
466
464
463
463
457
449
449
440
440
437
436
431
426
417
415

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Femnale
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Seats -24,
Category AllocCat
OBC OBC
General  General
General Genera)
General  General
OBC 0BC
General General
EWS EWS
oBc 0BC
General  General
General  General
General General
0BC OBC
0BC 08C
EWS EWS
0OBC oBC
OBC OBC
oBC 0BC
General  General
08C 0BC
0BC 0BC
0BC 0BC
o8cC 0BC
OBC OBC
OBC OBC



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine
University of Delhj

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category Gen
CW ) Seat-01

[NEET_Roll[PTILE [RANK |cAT_RANK[Name_of {Fathers_ndObtain |Gender [category |quota B

No candidate applied



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine ( -g:

University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category - Gen. PwBD) -Seats - 02

NEET_Roll_PTILE RANK CAT_RANK Name_of_i Fathers_na Obtain Gender  Category Gender

No candiates applied



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine

University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG {BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category

-SC) Sets- 08
Sno  NEET_Roll_No PTILE CAT_RANK RANK Name_of_the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender Category
1 2001660042 83.362472 27406 292795 PRASH! RAJESH GHORPADE RAJESH 317 Female SC
2 2001470348 50.949608 102368 858818 ANIKET

PRAHLAD SINGH 120 Male 5C



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category -5C PwBD) Seats -01

NEET_Roll_PTILE RANK CAT_RANK Name_of_1Fathers_na Obtain Gender  Category Gender

No Candidates applied



©

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category - ST ) Seats-04

NEET_Roll No  PTILE CAT_RANK RANK Name_of the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender  Category

No candidates applied



NEET_Roll_No

Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category -OBC -CW) Seats-01

PTILE CAT_RANK RANK Name_of_the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender  Category

No candidates applied



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine

University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category - OBC) Seats-14

@

Sno | NEET_Roll_No PTILE CAT_RANK RANK |Name_of_the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender | Category
1 2001260397 | 97.32961 20656 46571 |ILMA NAAZ ZAHEER ALAM 553 Female OBC
2 2001160896 | 94.96614 39917 88709 |AIMAN MALIK ALTAF MOHD 494 Female 0OBC
3 2001140180 | 93.88741 48203 107216 [MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MOCHD HABIUR RAHMAN 471 Male OBC
4 4501040244 | 93.48522 51511 114688 |TAAB AHMAD TAJ AHMAD 463 Male 0BC
5 2001080580 | 93.48522 51513 114694 |MOHD JUNAID DULE HASAN 463 Male 0OBC
6 2001600490 | 52.76634 56909 126848 |SADAF ANSARI MOHD AFZAL ANSARI 449 Female OBC
7 2001250744 | 92.76634 57137 127361 |ADIBA ALl MOUSAM ALI 449 Female 0OBC
8 2001220383 | 92.27064 60766 135521 |MOHD ANAS SHAHEEN 440 Male 0OBC
9 2001500380 | 92.10431 62268 138897 |REHBAR ALl RAFAT ALI 437 Male oBC
10 2001260019 92.0507 62601 139647 |[BUSHRA SIDDIQUI MOHD MUZAMMIL 436 Female oBC
11 4410060051 | 91.76978 64952 145028 |MUITABA ABU BAKR MANAWWAR ALAM 431 Male 0o8C
12 2001330538 | 21.47385 66946 149554 |NARGIS ayYum ALl 426 Female OBC
13 | 2001600445 19093026 71331 159767 |ILMA NAAZ IRFAN AHMED 417 Female OBC
14 4410060068 | 90.80456 72192 161689 [NAZMA KHATOON GULAM MUSTAFA 415 Female 0BC




Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine

University of Delhi
Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category -OBC -CW) Seats-01

NEET_Roll_No PTILE CAT_RANK RANK Name_of the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender  Category

No candidates applied



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine
University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit {Category -OBC-PwBD) Seats-01

[NEET_Roll_No |pTILE IRANK ICAT_RANK ]Name_of_the_candidate IFathers_name {Obtain IGender |Category |Gender

No candidates applied



Faculty of Ayurveda & Unani Medicine

University of Delhi

Result of 1st round counseling for UG (BUMS) Course for the academic year 2022-23 as per merit (Category - EWS} Seats - 06

Sno | NEET_Roll_No PTILE CAT_RANK RANK |Name_of_the_candidate Fathers_name Obtain Gender | Category
1 4416020174 | 94.4158098 13831 98034 ([SHANAULLAHA ABUL MAHAMID 482 Male EWS
2 2001490197 | 93.1900162 16607 119677 |MOHD QUASIM JAVED 457 Male EWS
3 2001030320 | 84.7957379 33499 267380 |MOHD JAWWAD HABIB UR REHMAN 333 Male EWS
4 2001470371 | 80.5018897 41220 342923 |SHAHEEN ABDUL KAYUM 288 Female EWS
5 4410020330 | 79.6442875 42706 358078 |NAGHMA SABOOR ABDUS SABOOR 280 Female EWS
6 2001170335 | 77.8626646 45719 389114 |GULISTAN NOOR MOHD NOOR ALAM 264 Female EWS




